
TETA cordially invites all its Skills Development Facilitators to attend the Annual Skills Development Facilitator Roadshows that are planned to take place virtually in 
all regions listed below. Our main focus is to discuss developments that impact the submission of mandatory grant application. 

Who should attend the roadshows?	 Topics to be discussed for the day are as follows: 

TRANSPORT EDUCATION TRAINING AUTHORITY  
VIRTUAL SKILLS DEVELOPMENT FACILITATOR ROADSHOWS2021/22

Skills Development Facilitators (SDFs) 
and trade unions operating within the 
transport sub-sectors who are appointed 
as SDFs for TETA levy-paying and non-levy-
paying enterprises.

1.	 Mandatory Grant Process (Application stage)
2.	 Mandatory Grant Process (Processing Stage)
3.	 Payment of Mandatory Grants 
4.	 Mandatory Grant Policy 
5.	 Organizing Framework for Occupations (OFO)

6.	 Mandatory Grant Submission 
•	 New changes to the system 
•	 SDF registrations and renewal 
•	 Training committee guidelines 
•	 Challenges faced during the submission 
•	 Bulk import spreadsheet 

MG ROADSHOW SCHEDULE

Please note that it is compulsory to RSVP for the roadshows before 22 January 2021. Only RSVPs submitted through the website (using the link below) 
will be accepted. 

Click here to RSPV  (The workshop link will only be shared with stakeholders that accepted the invitation). 

Morongoe Nkabinde
Senior Manager: Skills Development and Learning Programmes 
10 December 2020

Day Date Region/Province Time Contact person, telephone and email address Chamber/Unit 

Monday 01 February 2021

Limpopo 09h00 – 14h00
Tabane Mokgosinyana
T+27 11 577 7085 / +27 82 833 5223 | tabane@teta.org.za Forwarding and Clearing

Mpumalanga 09h00 – 14h00
Khaya Ngubane 
+27 11 577 7079 / +27 71 327 9891 | Khaya.Ngubane@teta.org.za Road Freight

Tuesday 02 February 2021 North West 09h00 – 14h00
Nelly Zekale 
+27 11 577 7088 / +27 78 803 5175 | Nelly@teta.org.za Taxi

Wednesday 03 February 2021 Northern Cape 09h00 – 14h00
Elias Phale
+27 11 577 7021 / +27 71 418 5537 | EliasP@teta.org.za Aerospace

Thursday 04 February 2021 Gauteng North 09h00 – 14h00
Maphuti Chepe
+27 11 577 7116  / +27 68 053 1549 | MaphutiC@teta.org.za

SD&LP

Friday 05 February 2021 Gauteng South 09h00 – 14h00
Trevor Abrahams 
++27 11 577 7109 / +27 83 556 7713 | TrevorA@teta.org.za 

Monday 08 February 2021 Free State 09h00 – 14h00
Samuel Motau  
+27 11 577 7053 / +27 76 742 6207 | SamuelM@teta.org.za Rail

Tuesday 09 February 2021
Port Elizabeth,
Eastern Cape

09h00 – 14h00
Charmaine Slade
+27 11 577 7070 / +27 84 550 8501 | CharmaineS@teta.org.za Road Passenger

Wednesday  10 February 2021 Kwa-Zulu Natal 09h00 – 14h00
Nomcebo Vezi
+27 31 334 9892  / +27 73 224 9428 | NomceboV@teta.org.za Freight Handling

Thursday 11 February 2021 Western Cape 09h00 – 14h00
Malcolm Alexander
+27 21 819 9601 / +27 72 907 0754 | malcolm@teta.org.za Maritime

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe40jbeR0vTQxePtelgZEu5ykF8u1q2IDBmmf0gNv4culTVtw/viewform

